Mens Prizes
Prize

1st

2nd

3rd

Male U40
Male V40
Male V50
Male V60

Male V70

Male Team

Jim Jervis Prize

Black Dog

Womens Prizes
Prize

1st

2nd

3rd

Female U35
Female V35
Female V45
Female V55

Female V65

Female Team

Jim Jervis Prize

Black Dog

Time
02:58:09
02:58:12
02:58:26
03:01:52
03:04:57
03:21:05
03:11:25

03:49:01

Bungay Black Dogq Marathon 2018 - Prize List

Sunday 8th April 2018 9.00 am
Edited 9th April 2018

Name

Paul Lyon
Jason Taylor
Neil Parkin
Aaron Graves
Lloyd Scriven
Joseph Geitner

Terry Back

Doug Smith

Felixstowe RRC

02:58:12
03:07:28
03:32:39
09:38:20
03:28:03

04:07:34

Time
03:25:39
03:32:27
03:46:44
03:51:32
03:46:50
04:09:41
04:20:12

05:58:26

Jason Taylor
Darren Cook
Mark Ford

Kallum Breward

Stuart Young

Lindsey Hamilton
Karen Doak

Dee St Ledger
Gayle Bird
Cassie Barker
Gail Bevan

Bobbie Sauerzapf

Pauline Howes

Bungay Black Dog RC

04:20:12
04:46:05
05:32:12
14:38:29

05:17:21

04:20:12

Bobbie Sauerzapf
Julie Rickards
Alice Kirk

Zoe Johnson

Bobbie Sauerzapf

Club

Lowestoft Road Runners
Felixstowe RRC
Unattached

Tiptree RC

Waveney Valley AC

City of Norwich AC
Ipswich jaffa RC

Unattached

Sudbury Joggers

Club

Unattached

Tri Anglia Triathlon Club
Sudbury Joggers
Unattached
Wymondham AC
Unattached

Bungay Black Dog RC

100 Marathon Club

Unattached

Bungay Black Dog Running Club

http://www.bungayblackdogrunningclub.co.uk/

http://www.bungay-marathon.co.uk

Category

u40
M40
M50
M60

M70

Category

uss
F35
F45
F55

F65



