Bungay Black Dog Marathon 2018 - Prize List

Sunday 8th April 2018 9.00 am Edited 9th April 2018

Mens Prizes

Prize	Time	Name	Club	Category
1st 2nd 3rd	02:58:09 02:58:12 02:58:26	Paul Lyon Jason Taylor Neil Parkin	Lowestoft Road Runners Felixstowe RRC Unattached	
Male U40	03:01:52	Aaron Graves	Tiptree RC	U40
Male V40	03:04:57	Lloyd Scriven	Waveney Valley AC	M40
Male V50	03:21:05	Joseph Geitner	City of Norwich AC	M50
Male V60	03:11:25	Terry Back	lpswich jaffa RC	M60
Male V70	03:49:01	Doug Smith	Unattached	M70
Male Team	Felixstowe 02:58:12 03:07:28 03:32:39 09:38:20	RRC Jason Taylor Darren Cook Mark Ford		
Jim Jervis Prize	03:28:03	Kallum Breward	Sudbury Joggers	
Black Dog	04:07:34	Stuart Young		
Womens Prizes				
Wollich's Fried				
Prize	Time		Club	Category
	Time 03:25:39 03:32:27 03:46:44	Lindsey Hamilton Karen Doak Dee St Ledger	Club Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club Sudbury Joggers	Category
Prize 1st 2nd	03:25:39 03:32:27	Karen Doak	Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club	Category U35
Prize 1st 2nd 3rd	03:25:39 03:32:27 03:46:44	Karen Doak Dee St Ledger	Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club Sudbury Joggers	
Prize 1st 2nd 3rd Female U35	03:25:39 03:32:27 03:46:44 03:51:32	Karen Doak Dee St Ledger Gayle Bird	Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club Sudbury Joggers Unattached	U35
Prize 1st 2nd 3rd Female U35 Female V35	03:25:39 03:32:27 03:46:44 03:51:32 03:46:50	Karen Doak Dee St Ledger Gayle Bird Cassie Barker	Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club Sudbury Joggers Unattached Wymondham AC	U35 F35
Prize 1st 2nd 3rd Female U35 Female V35 Female V45	03:25:39 03:32:27 03:46:44 03:51:32 03:46:50 04:09:41	Karen Doak Dee St Ledger Gayle Bird Cassie Barker Gail Bevan	Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club Sudbury Joggers Unattached Wymondham AC Unattached	U35 F35 F45
1st 2nd 3rd Female U35 Female V35 Female V45 Female V55 Female V65 Female Team	03:25:39 03:32:27 03:46:44 03:51:32 03:46:50 04:09:41 04:20:12 05:58:26 Bungay Bla 04:20:12 04:46:05 05:32:12 14:38:29	Karen Doak Dee St Ledger Gayle Bird Cassie Barker Gail Bevan Bobbie Sauerzapf Pauline Howes ck Dog RC Bobbie Sauerzapf Julie Rickards Alice Kirk	Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club Sudbury Joggers Unattached Wymondham AC Unattached Bungay Black Dog RC 100 Marathon Club	U35 F35 F45 F55
Prize 1st 2nd 3rd Female U35 Female V35 Female V45 Female V55 Female V65	03:25:39 03:32:27 03:46:44 03:51:32 03:46:50 04:09:41 04:20:12 05:58:26 Bungay Bla 04:20:12 04:46:05 05:32:12	Karen Doak Dee St Ledger Gayle Bird Cassie Barker Gail Bevan Bobbie Sauerzapf Pauline Howes ck Dog RC Bobbie Sauerzapf Julie Rickards	Unattached Tri Anglia Triathlon Club Sudbury Joggers Unattached Wymondham AC Unattached Bungay Black Dog RC	U35 F35 F45 F55